Lilla City-joggen 2014

Pojkar 2001-2002

Nils Bredin
Karl Johansson
Joel Hermansson

PwNPR

Noel Karlsson
Flickor 2001-2002

1. Tuva Rohlén

2. Rebecka Gillisson
Emma Olsson
Klara Valentinsson

Pojkar 2003

1. Alexander Karlsson
2. Ludvig Jernmark Burrows
3. Vidar Wingqvist

Ville Fredriksson

Flickor 2003

Tilda Knauer

Irma Torngard
Filippa Rutgersson
Evelina Eriksson

IR A

Therese Gustavsson

2160m

IK Granit
Halle IF

IFK Uddevalla
IK Granit

2160m

Grohed

IK Granit
IK Granit
IK Granit

2 160m

Herrestads AlF
Halle IF
Halle IF
Halle IF

2 160m

Halle IF
Halle IF
Uddevalla KF
Uddevalla KF
IK Granit

07:51
08:29
08:43
10:00

10:31
10:47
dnf
dnf

08:23
08:46
09:05
dnf

09:09
09:20
10:18
10:19
17:46


http://www.halleif.nu/

Pojkar 2004

1. Elias Larsson

Flickor 2004

Hanna Lagerqvist
Hilda Toérngard
Ella Fridolfsson
Meja Rohlén

Olivia Asenfors
Sofia Hansson

1

2

3

4

5. Cornelia Vangemo
6

7

8. Moa Hermansson
9

. Tilda Pettersson
10. Elsa Valentinsson

Pojkar fodda 2005

Leo Lagerberg
Wille Delbring
Marcus Ostberg

Melvin Karlsson
Fabian Berg

1

2

3

4. William Carlsson
5

6

7. Vilgot Hjort

Flickor fodda 2005

1. Olivia Salesjo

Pojkar fodda 2006

1. Axel Salesjo

Flickor fodda 2006

1. Ida Westberg
2. Edit Garde

2160m

IK Granit

2160m

Lysekil

Halle IF

IK Rosso
Grohed

IK Granit
Uddevalla KF
Uddevalla KF
IK R6sso
Uddevalla

IK Granit

1080m

Herrestads AlF
Halle IF
Herrestads AlF
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IK Granit

Halle IF

Halle IF

1080m
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1080m

Lysekil

1080m

Halle IF
IK Granit

1212:46

09:08
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11:37

04:23
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04:37
04:50
05:05
05:10

05:15

04:47

04:50
05:03



3. Mella Eriksson

Pojkar fodda 2007-

1. Oskar Lagerkvist
2. Celian Larsson
Grim Rohlén

Flickor foda 2007-

1. Agnes Knauer
2. Ronja Fredriksson
3. Leja Lagerberg

Halle IF

1080m

Lysekil
IK Granit
Grohed

1080m

Halle IF
Halle IF
Uddevalla

06:10

04:49
05:54
dnf

05:56
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07:25



